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U-19 National League
2025/26 8th round, Match #60

Friday, 03.10.2025, 12:30, TC "Obolon", Bucha. 12°C.

«Obolon» Kyiv

3 : 2

«Veres» Rivne

76 Martynov Ivan
30 Burenko Oleksandr
19 Titov Maksym
20 Roienko Nazar
66 Khodakivskyi Mykyta
12 Kozlov Oleksandr
70 Korkh Kiril
29 Sidielnikov Kyrylo
33 Kudelia Arsenii
28 Chornyi Artem
60 Moroz Kyryl

Substitutes
71 Tupchiienko Denys
36 Zaria Roman
89 Homonets Vladyslav
26 Lytovchenko Illia
97 Yenych Roman
69 Tovarchi Oleksii
98 Lutsyk Andrii
79 Artemchuk Vladyslav
88 Davydok Illia
91 Liashchuk Rostyslav (C)

Coach
Lozinskyi Yevhenii

12 Kharechko Oleksandr
2 Hazazian Robert
3 Sanotskyi Ivan
4 Hrabovenskyi Nazar
5 Boichuk Ihor (C)
6 Mihutskyi Stanislav
7 Druzhynin Yaroslav
8 Mikliash Nazarii
9 Pushkutsa Ihnat
10 Murashko Dmytro
11 Saichyshyn Vladyslav

Substitutes
1 Sahan Denys
13 Vydrych Anton
14 Pylypei Maksym
15 Maliuta Yevhenii
16 Khalilov Teimur
17 Domantovych Vadym
18 Serediuk Ivan
19 Oroshkevych Bohdan
21 Tovt Mykhailo
22 Yakhontov Maksym
24 Volchkov Vladyslav

Coach
Upilkov Stanislav

Referee:
Hrin Mykhailo
Assistant 1:
Halian Anna
Assistant 2:
Pitsenko Iryna
4th Official:
Tyshchenko Artem
Referee Observer:
Zadiran Serhii
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U-19 National League, 2025/26, 8th round, Match #60
Friday, 03.10.2025, 12:30, TC "Obolon", Bucha. 12°C.

«Obolon» Kyiv 3 : 2 «Veres» Rivne
5' 11 Saichyshyn Vladyslav

42' 6 Mihutskyi Stanislav

45+1' 10 Murashko Dmytro

70 Korkh Kiril 45+2'

45+2' 12 Kharechko Oleksandr

28 Chornyi Artem
89 Homonets Vladyslav 46'

60 Moroz Kyryl 51'

51' 10 Murashko Dmytro

19 Titov Maksym
88 Davydok Illia 54'

63' 6 Mihutskyi Stanislav
18 Serediuk Ivan

63' 6 Mihutskyi Stanislav
29 Sidielnikov Kyrylo

69 Tovarchi Oleksii 71'

69 Tovarchi Oleksii 75'

80' 3 Sanotskyi Ivan
22 Yakhontov Maksym

12 Kozlov Oleksandr
26 Lytovchenko Illia 80'

80' 7 Druzhynin Yaroslav
21 Tovt Mykhailo

33 Kudelia Arsenii
79 Artemchuk Vladyslav 80'

80' 9 Pushkutsa Ihnat
24 Volchkov Vladyslav

87' 10 Murashko Dmytro
13 Vydrych Anton

69 Tovarchi Oleksii 87'

60 Moroz Kyryl 89'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


